Des igned by Appr oved by Appr oved Dat e File Name Is s ue Dat e Scale
REO UK LTD
Units 2- 4, Callow Hill Road
Craven Arms , Shrops hire SY 7 8NT
Tel: 01588 673411   Fax: 01588 672718
email: main@reo.co.uk www.reo.co.uk
Tit le
Dr awing Number Sheet

Of
Choke
[kg]
Weight
Of
Capacitor
Chassis
[kg]
CNW 897/16/400V/5% 1 6 190 102 210 170 78 8x12 - -
360
 -
400V
50/60
Hz
16 5,0 40 11 100 4,0/... 11 5,5
CNW 897/25/400V/5% 1 6 240 107 275 185 85 10x18 - - 25 4,5 40 20 170 9,6/... 25 7,0
CNW 897/40/400V/5% 1 16 240 127 285 185 105 10x18 - - 40 2,9 68 33 230 15,3/... 35 8,0
CNW 897/70/400V/5% 1 35 300 122 345 224 94 10x18 - - 70 1,65 120 58 250 18,4/... 46 12,0
CNW 897/90/400V/5% 2 25x3 300 222 270 224 165 10x18 51 9 90 1,1 180 75 260 1,3/5,6 45 17,0
CNW 897/120/400V/5% 2 30x3 360 215 290 264 145 10x18 51 11 120 0,9 220 100 275 1,1/8,4 64 17,0
CNW 897/150400V/5% 2 30x3 360 235 290 264 165 10x18 51 11 150 0,82 220 125 350 1,4/8,8 79 17,0
CNW 897/180/400V/5% 2 30x3 360 209 311 264 167 10x18 51 11 200 0,54 330 166 390 1,5/8,8 80 17,5
CNW 897/250/400V/5% 2 30x4 420 215 370 316 164 13x20 53 11 250 0,45 440 207 460 2,1/17,8 97 25,5
CNW 897/310/400V/5% 2 30x4 480 250 390 356 165 13x20 53 11 310 0,36 550 260 480 2,1/18,4 122 29,0
CNW 897/400/400V/5% 2 40x5 480 310 400 356 236 13x20 69 13 400 0,30 660 333 930 3,1/13,3 140 40,0
CNW 897/600/400V/5%           600 0,20 990 499 1250 3,3/16,2 176 53,0
with out harmonic filter
 Eingangsstrom.I
Eingangsspg.V
Gleich.I